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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

ACCESSORY

Accessory Patio/ Deck 1301 Manfreda St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete D1003766ACC-24-0143

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/04/202407/25/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  225

Yes

Description:  Extending the concrete patio by a dimension of 15ft by 15 ft.             (WRONG PERMIT TYPE APPLIED FOR SHOULD HAVE BEEN FLATWORK - CMW)

Accessory Other 4630 Durst Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1004269ACC-24-0163

03/04/202509/05/202408/21/2024

Amber Fisher$97.50 $0.00  30Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Outdoor kitchen

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

690 Hallmark Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2766159ACC-24-0155

03/04/202509/05/202408/12/2024

Amber Fisher$225.00 $0.00  200Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Detached arbor and grill areas

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

4281 Mill Pond Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D970462ACC-24-0169

09/26/202403/25/202509/06/202409/02/2024

Amber Fisher$135.00 $0.00  80

Yes

Description:  Detached cedar wood pergola 20'x4'

Post will be 8"x8"x9' with 3' into concrete footer 2'x2'x3.5'

Joist will be 2"x10" and 18" on center. Top 2"x2"  will be 8" on center.

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

2330 Sandalwood Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2834999ACC-24-0178

03/08/202509/09/202409/06/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$202.50 $0.00  170Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Detached patio cover with outdoor kitchen

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

701 Limestone Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2561126ACC-24-0174

09/27/202409/26/202403/25/202509/10/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$291.00 $0.00  288Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Detached 288 sq ft Outdoor Structure

Shingled Roof Structure 4" x 12" 

Cedar Structure

6" x 6" Columns
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

1930 Aberdeen Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2847860ACC-24-0161

09/30/202403/31/202509/16/202408/19/2024

Amber Fisher$328.50 $0.00  338Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Extending concrete patio and adding detached gable cover

Accessory Other 811 Biltmore Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764381ACC-24-0173

03/16/202509/17/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$85.50 $0.00  14Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Grill area

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

4481 Liberty Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D970580ACC-24-0171

03/16/202509/17/202409/03/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$314.25 $0.00  319Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Build detached patio cover, outdoor kitchen, paver patio, outdoor fire pit

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

2111 Lassen Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2802306ACC-24-0167*

10/01/202403/31/202509/17/202408/30/2024

Amber Fisher$174.00 $0.00  132Residential Residential

No

Description:  --Flat work with small Trellis-- REFER TO REDLINE NOTES ON PLANS wtih sink and electrial

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

1300 Circle J Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637622ACC-24-0179

10/01/202403/31/202509/17/202409/11/2024

Toni Crawford$309.00 $0.00  312Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Detached patio cover with kitchen and gas fireplace and concrete

Accessory Other 861 Agave Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIn Review D754753ACC-24-0126

09/19/202403/18/202509/18/202407/09/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$650.00 $0.00  500Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Install concrete patio, outdoor grill station, stone border/ retaining wall, drains -100 sq ft Arbor

Accessory Outdoor Fireplace 701 Limestone Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2561126ACC-24-0175

09/27/202403/26/202509/18/202409/04/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$135.00 $0.00  80Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  15' H x 10'W - WOOD BURNING FIRE PLACE

36" INSET

7.6' BENCH WITH 2.6' FOOT WOOD STORAGE BOX
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

4760 Brinker St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1004704ACC-24-0182

03/22/202509/23/202409/17/2024

Amber Fisher$147.00 $0.00  96Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Construction of roof structure and outdoor kitchen

Accessory Firepit 2330 Sandalwood Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2834999ACC-24-0177

03/23/202509/24/202409/06/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$88.50 $0.00  18Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  construction of firepit

Accessory Outdoor Fireplace 2410 Cliffside Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1020642ACC-24-0184

03/26/202509/27/202409/18/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$225.00 $0.00  200Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replacing corner post with a built-in fireplace per stamped construction plan from the engineer.

Accessory Detached Arbor/ 

Pergola/ Patio 

Cover

1700 Cypress Lake Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2748646ACC-24-0180

03/26/202509/27/202409/11/2024

Toni Crawford$353.25 $165,000.00  371Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  19' x 19'6" Arbor with Solid Metal Roof

Accessory Firepit 4420 Cotton Belt Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D733586ACC-24-0183

03/29/202509/30/202409/18/2024

Amber Fisher$88.50 $0.00  18Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Firepit

Accessory Patio/ Deck 191 Valley Mills Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIn Review D773077ACC-24-0170

09/27/202403/29/202509/30/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$348.00 $0.00  264Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  We are installing a concrete patio that is 22x12.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ACCESSORY:   19

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 1090 N Coit Rd, 40, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2854456CO-24-0150

09/03/202409/03/202409/03/202408/20/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  2,000

Yes

Description:  Paw Splash.

Certificate of 

Occupancy

Business Name 

Change or Change 

of Ownership

300 W Broadway St Bldg 7, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXComplete C2012821CO-24-0143
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

09/07/202409/06/202409/04/202408/09/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  3,750Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Petra Solid Construction, Inc.

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 450 Business Park Dr, 107, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXComplete C2619063CO-24-0148

09/06/202409/05/202409/05/202408/13/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  3,050

Yes

Description:  Breckin LLC

Certificate of 

Occupancy

Business Name 

Change or Change 

of Ownership

1921 N Preston Rd, 20, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2786144CO-24-0153

09/06/202409/05/202409/06/202408/26/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  1,510

Yes

Description:  Certificate of Occupancy for Lala's Taqueria

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 4890 W University Dr, 50, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXComplete D752739CO-24-0155

09/16/202409/09/202409/09/202409/05/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  4,129

Yes

Description:  First Watch Restaurant / FOOD-24-0130 / ALO-24-0005

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 555 W Prosper Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2672555CO-24-0152

09/12/202408/21/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  5,500

Yes

Description:  Frisco Flyers Volleyball Club - youth volleyball facility

Certificate of 

Occupancy

Certificate of 

Completion - Shell 

Buildings Only

2760 W First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D978207CO-24-0156

09/12/202409/10/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  9,255

Yes

Description:  Certificate of Occupancy for 9,255sf shell building SH22-0008 (in Trakit)

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 2300 E Prosper Trl, 20, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2892279CO-24-0159

09/17/202409/13/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  2,364

Yes

Description:  PROSPER PERIODONTICS & DENTAL IMPLANTS / COM-24-0040

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 300 W Broadway St Bldg 6, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2012820CO-24-0149

10/01/202409/25/202408/19/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  5,875Commercial Commercial

Yes
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Description:  Administrative Offices for Youth Basketball Org

Certificate of 

Occupancy

Business Name 

Change or Change 

of Ownership

2381 E University Dr, 10, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2790026CO-24-0139

09/30/202410/28/202409/25/202408/08/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  1,870

Yes

Description:  Bagel shop

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 291 S Preston Rd Bldg 10 Ste 1020, 1020, 

Prosper, TX 75078

Prosper TXComplete C2880362CO-24-0158

09/27/202409/27/202409/25/202409/12/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  1,200

Yes

Description:  Aesthetic Label Med Spa

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 420 S Coit Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2721380CO-24-0083

09/27/202406/28/202409/26/202405/16/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $514,580.46  20,462

Yes

Description:  St. Paul's Episcopal Church / COM-23-0067

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 2120 Prairie Dr, 102, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssuedCO-24-0163

09/27/202409/23/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  2,265

Yes

Description:  co app

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 2300 E Prosper Trl, 10, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2892279CO-24-0161

09/27/202409/19/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  2,950

Yes

Description:  Requesting certificate of ovvupany as a first tenant in space (suite 10)

Certificate of 

Occupancy

New Occupancy 1069 N Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628269CO-24-0157

09/30/202409/30/202409/10/2024

Michelle White$100.00 $0.00  4,784

Yes

Description:  TCO Issued 06.30.24 Wash Masters 8 Car Wash / COMR-23-0063

The following are the TCO Issues:

FIRE -  speed bumps were poured (new concrete) - Fire lanes must be completely open

Landscape - Missing trees need a warranty of trees delivery and installation dates.

Engineering - We need a sidewalk along Preston and a signature on the drive aisle in the back of the convenience store to vacuum the area to restrict one-way traffic. Plat to be 

recorded (defer to Planning)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY:   15

COMMERCIAL BUILDING NEW
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online
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Commercial 

Building New

Shell Building 1630 W Prosper Trl  Bldg 1, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2847184COM-24-0071

09/27/202403/26/202509/05/202406/22/2024

Toni Crawford$51,830.42 $645,257.90  4,908Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  THE OFFICES AT PROSPER TRAIL Building #1

Shell office building.

Commercial 

Building New

Shell Building 2120 Prairie Dr Bldg 4, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2846014COM-24-0076*

03/09/202509/10/202406/24/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$70,585.23 $651,831.43  4,958Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  The Offices at Prosper 380 Bldg. #4

Shell office building

Commercial 

Building New

Finish Out 2120 Prairie Dr Bldg 4 Ste 404, Prosper, 

TX 75078

Prosper TXIssued C2846014COM-24-0080*

03/11/202509/12/202406/24/2024

Toni Crawford$867.68 $83,237.35  1,013Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  The Offices at Prosper 380 - BLDG 4 finish out of Suite 404

Commercial 

Building New

Finish Out 5600 W W University Dr, 30, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXExpired D774501COM-23-0107*

09/25/202407/08/202409/16/202410/03/2023

Toni Crawford$2,091.72 $281,600.00  2,155Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  IDEAL DENTAL - INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR DENTAL OFFICE

Commercial 

Building New

Finish Out 2760 W First St, 10, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D978207COM-24-0089

09/26/202403/25/202509/17/202407/28/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$1,698.70 $228,803.52  2,256Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  PEEKABOO PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY - INTERIOR FINISH OUT FOR DENTAL OFFICE (SH22-0008)

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 8, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0049

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$133,303.15 $5,040,625.80  32,655Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 8 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 5, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0046

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$145,495.90 $6,056,777.68  39,238Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 5 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMIL PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 7, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0048
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03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$145,495.90 $6,056,777.68  39,238Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 7 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 10, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0051

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$168,987.25 $7,199,041.68  46,638Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 10 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 9, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0050

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$144,979.55 $5,953,510.84  38,569Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 9 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 4, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0045

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$100,648.85 $4,199,363.80  27,205Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 4 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 1, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0042

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$144,979.55 $5,953,510.84  38,569Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 1 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 3, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0044

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$133,303.15 $5,040,625.80  32,655Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 3 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 2, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0043

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$144,979.55 $5,953,510.84  38,569Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 2 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTI FAMILY PH 2

Commercial 

Building New

Multi-Family 890 Bravo Way Bldg 6, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0047

03/22/202509/23/202405/14/2024

Toni Crawford$168,987.25 $7,199,041.68  46,638Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  BUILDING 6 - GATES OF PROSPER MULTIFAMILY PH 2
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Commercial 

Building New

Finish Out 710 N Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2768555COM-24-0084

10/02/202403/31/202509/25/202407/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$4,606.70 $798,479.66  7,873Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Action Behavior Centers professional therapy office. 7,873 square foot interior finish out

Commercial 

Building New

Shell Building 2120 Prairie Dr Bldg 2, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2846014COM-24-0082*

03/25/202509/26/202407/01/2024

Toni Crawford$69,184.70 $692,730.45  4,233Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  THE OFFICES AT PROSPER 380 - BUILDING 2 Shell office building

Commercial 

Building New

Shell Building 1091 Gates Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0057

10/02/202403/31/202509/30/202405/16/2024

Toni Crawford$395,410.07 $12,139,564.10  88,316Utilities Utilities

Yes

Description:  New Mercantile Shell Retail - GATES OF PROSPER PH 3 BUILDING B

Commercial 

Building New

Shell Building 1081 Gates Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827271COM-24-0056

10/01/202403/31/202509/30/202405/16/2024

Toni Crawford$291,061.78 $8,717,047.15  63,417Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  New ground up shell mercantile retail building - GATES OF PROSPER PH 3 BUILDING A

PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING NEW:   19

COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMODEL

Commercial 

Building Remodel

Alteration 306 E Broadway St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2795072COMR-24-0044

09/14/202409/13/202403/12/202509/09/202407/22/2024

Michelle White$153.84 $2,500.00  169

Yes

Description:  Temperature control existing floor and roofed space.

Commercial 

Building Remodel

Other 1880 Newpark Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2792037COMR-24-0045

03/11/202509/12/202408/05/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$429.75 $12,500.00  100Government Governement

Yes

Description:  ROW permit ROW-24-2475 issued /               DA03951A Equipment Upgrade on water tower--(cell address 1851  E Prosper Trail)

Commercial 

Building Remodel

Alteration 600 Industry Way, 40, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764983COMR-24-0046

03/12/202509/13/202408/19/2024

Michelle White$1,293.30 $115,000.00  2,400

Yes

Description:  GOOD GOOD GOLF - Deconstruct and remove existing cubicle offices and install individual closed off offices. All the office space will be drywalled with individual 

doors and interior side light windows. Existing electrical will be used as each space already has the electrical outlets where the offices are intended to be built.
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL BUILDING REMODEL:   3

COMMERCIAL DUMPSTER

Commercial 

Dumpster

Dumpster 

Enclosure 

Construction

840 S Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2806066DUMP-24-0003

09/30/202409/27/202408/27/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$20.00 $870,730.14  4,936

Yes

Description:  Dumpster Enclosure

PERMITS ISSUED FOR COMMERCIAL DUMPSTER:   1

DEMOLITION

Demolition Residential 402 Pecan St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C1529108DEMO-24-0013

09/16/202409/09/202403/10/202509/06/202408/20/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Scrape lot for city per EDC

Demolition Residential 701 Limestone Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2561126DEMO-24-0015

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/06/202408/29/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Demolition of recently built cabana structure and wood burning fireplace in back yard due to contractor not pulling permits and structure not built to code and safety 

hazard.

Demolition Residential 541 Hidden Lake Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2131990DEMO-24-0014*

03/09/202509/10/202408/22/2024

Michelle White$50.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Demolish burned house including foundations. Dispose of demolition debris at appropriate landfill

Demolition Residential 1133 N Coleman St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C983939DEMO-24-0019

03/10/202509/11/202409/10/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Demolition of home and accessory buildings.

Demolition: 

a. Demolition and removal of all buildings as indicated on site plan. 

b. Remove and dispose of all demolition debris including, but not limited to, foundation, slab, bricks, wood, equipment, etc. 

c. Cut and cap utilities as needed by a licensed contractor.

Demolition Residential 413 Pecan St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C1516461DEMO-24-0018

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/11/202409/10/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Scrape lot for Prosper EDC

Demolition Residential 1165 N Coleman St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C983939DEMO-24-0017

Page 10 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)
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03/10/202509/11/202409/06/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Demolition of home and accessory buildings.

Demolition: 

a. Demolition and removal of all buildings as indicated on site plan.  Remove and dispose of all demolition debris including, but not limited to, foundation, slab, bricks, wood, 

equipment, etc. 

c. Cut and cap utilities as needed by a licensed contractor.

Demolition Residential 110 W Prosper Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C983939DEMO-24-0020

03/11/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Demolition of house and accessory structures

Demolition:

a. Demolition and removal of all buildings as indicated on site plan.  

b. Remove and dispose of all demolition debris including, but not limited to, foundation, slab, bricks, wood, equipment, etc.

c. Cut and cap utilities as needed by a licensed contractor.

Demolition Residential 6482 County Road 933, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2895406DEMO-24-0021

03/25/202509/26/202409/15/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$50.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  House demolition

PERMITS ISSUED FOR DEMOLITION:   8

ELECTRICAL

Electrical Residential 611 Hawk Wood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2764439ELEC-24-0105

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/03/202408/29/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $400.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Erik Rouls - Installing a Tesla EV charger next to panel.

Electrical Residential 4680 Durst Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1004274ELEC-24-0108

09/24/202403/05/202509/06/202408/29/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $400.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Joe Magyer -  Installing a Tesla EV charger next to the panel.

Electrical Residential 3761 Freeman Way, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIn Review D773037ELEC-24-0112

09/23/202403/24/202509/16/202409/12/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$175.00 $1,120.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  EV plug addition in the 2 car garage.

Electrical Residential 811 Shackleford Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2764372ELEC-24-0114

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/18/202409/16/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  Install EV Charger

Electrical Residential 261 Hidden Lake Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2132005ELEC-24-0115

03/18/202509/19/202409/17/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $1,500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Install EV Wall Connector

Electrical Residential 3900 Pepper Grass Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D741481ELEC-24-0097

10/03/202410/02/202403/31/202509/19/202408/15/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $1,500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Install EV Wall Connector

Electrical Residential 810 Foxfield Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2811263ELEC-24-0111

03/22/202509/23/202409/05/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $400.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  installation of a hardwired juicebox 48A charger on 60A breaker with #6 wire installed on 200A main panel.

Electrical Residential 1810 Windy Hill Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2606151ELEC-24-0118

03/26/202509/27/202409/25/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $800.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Ryan Brichant -  Installing a Tesla EV charger next to panel

Electrical Residential 951 Cliff Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2738298ELEC-24-0117

03/26/202509/27/202409/24/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Install EV Charger

PERMITS ISSUED FOR ELECTRICAL:   9

FENCE

Fence Residential Fence 1381 Copper Pt, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2765864FENCE-24-0097

03/04/202509/05/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$50.00 $25,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Fence extension

Fence Residential Fence 5721 Colchester Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D564059FENCE-24-0090

03/05/202509/06/202408/20/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $12,500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  8' pre-stained cedar pickets along returns and down both sides of the property

Fence Residential Fence 341 Evening Sun Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2704620FENCE-24-0087

09/26/202409/25/202403/24/202509/10/202408/14/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $6,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replace left front and left fence adjacent to Barnhill Lane

Fence Residential Fence 1340 Blue Forest Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2139352FENCE-24-0101
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03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Toni Crawford$50.00 $11,726.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replace the existing, rusting metal fence with a new one of the same height and style in the exact same location. 4 ft tall black metal fence, 2 rail, with 2 inch square 

posts.

401 linear feet of replacement new fence.

Fence Commercial/Subdivi

sion Retaining Wall

2723 W Prosper Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D303134FENCE-24-0095*

03/10/202509/11/202408/27/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $455,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Star Trail Phases 14, 15 &16: Stone Gravity Retaining Walls

Fence Residential Fence 130 Tennyson Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2847845FENCE-24-0093

09/19/202409/18/202403/17/202509/11/202408/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$50.00 $2,786.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  INSTALL 28' OF 6' CEDAR BOARD ON BOARD STYLE WITH ONE WALK GATE

ALL FENCE STAINED BROWN

Fence Commercial/Subdivi

sion Retaining Wall

5620 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1025499FENCE-24-0080

03/11/202509/12/202408/02/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$150.00 $25,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  COSTCO - Retaining wall on northwest side of project.

Fence Residential Fence 660 Broderick Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701295FENCE-24-0102

03/12/202509/13/202409/11/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $8,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replacing fence that was deteriorating

Fence Commercial/Subdivi

sion Retaining Wall

840 S Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2806066FENCE-24-0094

09/30/202403/31/202509/17/202408/27/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $60,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Outback Steakhouse: Retaining Wall

Fence Residential Fence 5721 Salisbury Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D564050FENCE-24-0105

03/24/202509/25/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$50.00 $10,100.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 175LF of Cedar Fence

- Demo/haul of existing fence includes all post

- Installation of 175LF of 8ft side by side Cedar fence

- 2x4 Cedar rails

- Cedar will be pre-stained Apogee Brown (medium brown)

- Includes 1 walk gate to be built same size as existing gate (note we will use a 3 hinge gate system to ensure longevity)

- 11ft galvanized fence post set in 3500 PSI concrete (11ft post will be utilized to ensure each post is set at 3' depth)
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Fence Commercial/Subdivi

sion Screening 

Wall

2120 Prairie Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2846014FENCE-24-0073*

03/24/202509/25/202407/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$150.00 $94,505.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  THE OFFICES AT PROSPER 380 - 361 LF of 8' tall single thickness masonry screen wall with 12" mow strip along north property line.

Fence Residential Fence 1150 Maggie St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2846488FENCE-24-0098

03/25/202509/26/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$50.00 $7,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replace the current wrought iron fence along Macy Way with a wooden board on board fence to match the existing wood fence on the property. TM approval provided.

Fence Residential Fence 5711 Colchester Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D564060FENCE-24-0106

03/29/202509/30/202409/23/2024

Toni Crawford$150.00 $5,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  8ft pre-stain cedar, board on board

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FENCE:   13

FIRE

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

3990 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D713727FIRE-24-0295

03/02/202509/03/202408/27/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install new wet fire sprinkler system in existing and new portions of building.

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

3990 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D713727FIRE-24-0232

03/02/202509/03/202407/17/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Add new Fire suppression system to an addition of an existing building,  also adding stand pipe and hose bib stations throughout the existing and new additions.

Fire Alarm Panel 4001 E University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXFees Paid C2839519FIRE-24-0010

09/03/202409/30/202403/31/202509/04/202401/08/2024

Sean McCaffrey$950.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BLDG 1 - New installation of Fire Alarm system in new construction of apartment complex.

Fire Alarm Panel 4001 E University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2839519FIRE-24-0029

04/03/202403/04/202509/04/202401/30/2024

Sean McCaffrey$800.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BLDG 2 - New installation of Fire Alarm system in new construction of apartment complex.

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

2601 Prairie Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D731279FIRE-24-0286

09/19/202403/18/202509/12/202408/23/2024

Sean McCaffrey$200.00 $5,493,958.18  0

Yes
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Description:  APPROX 108 FT OF NEW 6" PIPE

Fire Alarm Panel 201 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827023FIRE-24-0165

09/16/202403/17/202509/12/202405/16/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $1,113,183.42  0

Yes

Description:  Installation of Fire Alarm System for Shell building, Sprinkler Monitoring

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

2601 Prairie Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXFees Due D731279FIRE-24-0301

09/19/202403/18/202509/12/202409/01/2024

Sean McCaffrey$500.00 $5,493,958.18  0

Yes

Description:  Approx 12 ft of new 6" WL pipe.

Fire Alarm Panel 601 S Church St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C1589793FIRE-24-0309

03/11/202509/12/202409/09/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace existing fire alarm communicator with a cellular communicator

Fire Fire Hydrant Flow 

Test

1481 E University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2672917FIRE-24-0304

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/12/202409/05/2024

Sean McCaffrey$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Flow Test for new building fire sprinkler design.

Fire Fire Hydrant Flow 

Test

1421 Copper Pt, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2765866FIRE-24-0285

09/18/202403/17/202509/12/202408/22/2024

Sean McCaffrey$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Fire Hydrant Flow Test

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

4340 Carrera Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872064FIRE-24-0293

09/24/202403/24/202509/16/202408/27/2024

Sean McCaffrey$300.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install 13d

Fire Fire Hydrant Flow 

Test

1421 Copper Pt, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXVoid C2765866FIRE-24-0306

09/23/202409/18/202403/17/202509/17/202409/06/2024

Sean McCaffrey$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Fire Hydrant Flow Test / Refund issued 09.23.24- cmw

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

2300 E Prosper Trl, 10, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2892279FIRE-24-0281

03/16/202509/17/202408/16/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  FIRE SPRINKLER TENANT FINISHOUT

31 SPRINKLER ADDITION

Fire Fire Hydrant Flow 

Test

840 S Preston Rd, , TX 75009 Prosper TXIssued C2563599FIRE-24-0314

09/25/202403/24/202509/17/202409/12/2024

Sean McCaffrey$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Fire Hydrant flow test for calculations on fire sprinkler system for new Outback Steakhouse, ground up.

(Address is 840 S. Preston Road, Prosper, TX 75078) but would not pull up in system

Fire Access Controlled 

Door

211 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2909173FIRE-24-0265

09/24/202403/24/202509/17/202408/05/2024

Sean McCaffrey$200.00 $4,204,512.00  0

Yes

Description:  Access system for Legacy urgent care

Fire Fire Hydrant Flow 

Test

2101 N Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2786145FIRE-24-0310

03/18/202509/19/202409/11/2024

Sean McCaffrey$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Need to test hydrants for a future development near the parcel at 2101 N PRESTON RD PROSPER TX 75078 USA

Fire Alarm Panel 1300 Childrens Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2844374FIRE-24-0284

03/19/202509/20/202408/21/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  CMC MOB Prosper TX LVL 2 CHAI Suite

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

400 W Fifth St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C968787FIRE-23-0195

07/16/202403/01/202509/20/202412/21/2023

Sean McCaffrey$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Building 11 - Attic Dry System

NFPA 13R automatic fire sprinkler system 1'-0" A.F.F.

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

4361 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872140FIRE-24-0312

09/30/202403/31/202509/23/202409/12/2024

Sean McCaffrey$300.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install 13d

Fire Access Controlled 

Gate

4001 E University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2839519FIRE-24-0032

03/23/202509/24/202401/30/2024

Sean McCaffrey$2,200.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  New installation of Access Control devices on automatic vehicle gates in new construction of apartment complex.

Fire Access Controlled 

Gate

4001 E University Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2839519FIRE-24-0012
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03/23/202509/24/202401/08/2024

Sean McCaffrey$1,400.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  New installation of Access Control devices on gate in new construction of apartment complex.

Fire Alarm Panel 710 N Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2768555FIRE-24-0325

03/25/202509/26/202409/25/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $798,479.66  0

Yes

Description:  New Fire Alarm System installation

Fire Access Controlled 

Door

1300 Childrens Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2844374FIRE-24-0320

03/25/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Sean McCaffrey$200.00 $715,108.58  0

Yes

Description:  Work includes the addition of three (3) card reader-controlled doors to the existing access control system presently serving this area controlled from an existing 

security panel on Level 3. New card readers will control entry into the secure areas. Expansion of existing access control panel to support of planned additions is included within this 

scope of work. Egress from all access controlled areas shall remain free & immediate with use of the manual hardware (crash bar push pad or passage set's lever), from / on the exit 

side of the door.

Fire Fire Suppression 

Systems

5600 W University Dr, 30, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXIssued D774501FIRE-24-0323*

03/25/202509/26/202409/25/2024

Sean McCaffrey$400.00 $281,600.00  0

Yes

Description:  add 21 and relocate 18 sprinkler heads

PERMITS ISSUED FOR FIRE:   24

GARAGE SALE

Garage Sale New 1060 English Ivy Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXExpired D525310GS-24-0051*

09/09/202409/09/202409/07/202408/31/2024

Candy Kahklen$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Garage Sale for Glenbrooke Estates. Sept 7-8 THIS IS THE THIRD AND FINAL GARAGE SALE FOR 2024.

Garage Sale New 1200 Lake Trail Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXExpired C2612745GS-24-0046*

09/08/202409/08/202409/07/202407/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Lakes of Prosper - neighborhood yard/garage sale - Three days MAX 9-7 - 9/8

Garage Sale New 850 White River Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXExpired C2577712GS-24-0054*

09/22/202409/22/202409/22/202409/13/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Garage Sale is one day only - this will be held on Sept. 21 2024

Garage Sale New 621 Willow Ridge Cir, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXExpired C2551382GS-24-0055*

09/19/202409/19/202409/16/202409/13/2024

Michelle White$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  Community Garage Sale to be held 10/5/24

Garage Sale New 720 Hawk Wood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXExpired C2764356GS-24-0053*

09/20/202409/20/202409/17/202409/06/2024

Candy Kahklen$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Parkside community wide garage sale - date of sale will be 9/28/24

Garage Sale New 1501 Thackery Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXExpired C2748613GS-24-0056*

10/03/202410/03/202409/30/202409/27/2024

Candy Kahklen$10.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Garage Sale to be held one day 10/4/24

10/04/24

PERMITS ISSUED FOR GARAGE SALE:   6

GENERATOR

Generator Residential 1200 Harvest Ridge Ln, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2116889GEN-24-0030

09/27/202403/26/202509/11/202408/23/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $19,600.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installing a Generac generator with an ATS, and new gas line going to the generator.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR GENERATOR:   1

IRRIGATION

Irrigation Commercial 201 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827023IRR-24-0072

03/19/202509/20/202409/09/2024

Toni Crawford$13,426.00 $7,360.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  INSTALLATION OF A NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM - VICTORY SHOPS AT FRONTIER RETAIL 4 LOT 7

Irrigation Residential 1440 Gentle Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2069007IRR-24-0075

03/24/202509/25/202409/23/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $1,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replace backflow assembly from DCA to RPZ to bring to current code with a OSSF.

Irrigation Commercial 1147 Mahard Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssuedIRR-24-0073

03/29/202509/30/202409/10/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$13,426.00 $42,280.00  0

Yes

Description:  New Irrigation System Mahard Median

Irrigation Commercial 1006 S Dallas Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2797589IRR-24-0074

03/29/202509/30/202409/10/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$16,432.00 $100,244.00  0

Yes

Description:  New 15 Zone Irrigation Prairie and Shawnee Medians

Page 18 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

PERMITS ISSUED FOR IRRIGATION:   4

LAND DISTURBANCE

Land Disturbance New Prosper TXComplete D752741LAND-24-0044

09/26/202409/26/202509/26/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$200.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Stockpiling on Westfork Crossing

PERMITS ISSUED FOR LAND DISTURBANCE:   1

MECHANICAL

Mechanical Residential 1421 Cedar Ridge Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2614374MECH-24-0114

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/04/202407/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE SYSTEM

Mechanical Residential 5720 Salisbury Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D564073MECH-24-0134

09/14/202409/13/202403/12/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $15,597.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace 5 Ton Air Handler Only.

Mechanical Residential 612 Creek View Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2051172MECH-24-0137

09/14/202409/13/202403/12/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $1,295.00  0

Yes

Description:  INSTALL/REPLACE DOWNSTAIRS 5 TON  EVAP COIL

Mechanical Residential 1600 St Claire Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2749373MECH-24-0136

09/27/202403/26/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $2,775.00  0

Yes

Description:  4TON EVAP COIL (Payton called to cancel inspection at 8:36 9/18.  Gave her Gordon's number to call)

Mechanical Residential 4320 Rocky Ford Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2645638MECH-24-0139

03/12/202509/13/202409/12/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $9,785.00  0

Yes

Description:  HVAC replacement

Mechanical Residential 4101 E Prosper Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2601778MECH-24-0138

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/13/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  replace downstairs condenser

Mechanical Residential 2820 Creek View Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2068864MECH-24-0135

09/20/202409/19/202403/18/202509/16/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  INSTALL 15 SEER 3 TON CONDENSER AND COIL

No Duct work

Mechanical Residential 911 Twin Buttes Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612052MECH-24-0140

09/27/202403/26/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $5,152.50  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  5-ton straight cool full system replacement/ horizontal

Mechanical Residential 851 Westmoreland Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D464487MECH-24-0141

03/18/202509/19/202409/17/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  INSTALL 3.5 TON AIR HANLER

Mechanical Residential 2270 Palo Duro Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612076MECH-24-0143

09/30/202403/31/202509/23/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $39,999.00  0

Yes

Description:  replacing a 3.5 ton and a 4 ton gas complete systems

Mechanical Residential 840 Summerfield, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2553461MECH-24-0102

03/24/202509/25/202407/15/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $13,650.00  0

Yes

Description:  5 ton system

Mechanical Commercial 450 Business Park Dr, 107, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXComplete C2619063MECH-24-0142

10/03/202410/02/202403/31/202509/25/202409/19/2024

Toni Crawford$276.46 $17,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Installing two new split systems.

Mechanical Residential 900 Tumbleweed Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2664463MECH-24-0145

03/24/202509/25/202409/23/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $12,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replace hvac system

Mechanical Commercial 2460 E Prosper Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2608287MECH-24-0144

09/27/202409/26/202403/25/202509/25/202409/20/2024

Toni Crawford$126.92 $5,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Replace HVAC system, only equipments, does not include ductwork - WHISPERING FARMS MONTESSORI ACADEMY

PERMITS ISSUED FOR MECHANICAL:   14

PLUMBING

Plumbing Residential 1911 Star Trace Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2812812PLMB-24-0248

09/06/202409/05/202403/04/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $3,013.00  0

Yes

Description:  Swap tankless with tankless

Page 20 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Plumbing Residential 891 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D464459PLMB-24-0251

09/07/202409/06/202403/05/202509/04/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $1,250.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  The customer has a water leak in the yard at the meter.

Plumbing Residential 351 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872039PLMB-24-0254

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 4300 Carrera Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872068PLMB-24-0256

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 700 Texana Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2612136PLMB-24-0249

09/10/202409/09/202403/10/202509/05/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $6,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install (2) 50 gallon water heaters in walk in closet

Plumbing Residential 1111 Kirkwood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2612730PLMB-24-0225

09/21/202409/20/202403/19/202509/05/202408/20/2024

Michelle White$75.00 $3,500.00  0

Yes

Description:  Outdoor gas leak repair.

Plumbing Residential 400 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872070PLMB-24-0257

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 430 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872112PLMB-24-0261

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 4281 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872146PLMB-24-0263

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 390 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872071PLMB-24-0258

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 4330 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872205PLMB-24-0265
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03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install PRV

Plumbing Residential 380 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872072PLMB-24-0259

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 4271 Naples Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872148PLMB-24-0264

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 4310 Carrera Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872067PLMB-24-0255

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 341 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872038PLMB-24-0253*

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install PRV

Plumbing Residential 4331 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872143PLMB-24-0262

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 370 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872073PLMB-24-0260

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install prv

Plumbing Residential 1021 Monticello Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2561139PLMB-24-0252

03/05/202509/06/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $3,296.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install/ replace 2 50 gallon gas water heater in attic

Plumbing Residential 2041 Cheyenne Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2840513PLMB-24-0271

09/11/202409/10/202403/10/202509/09/202409/06/2024

Michelle White$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Gas pressure test

Demo 1 line inside home

Plumbing Residential 861 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D464456PLMB-24-0266
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09/11/202409/10/202403/10/202509/09/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  50 gallon electric water heater

Plumbing Residential 1721 Greenwood Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2576321PLMB-24-0272

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/10/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $2,700.00  0

Yes

Description:  Installed two customer supplied electric water heaters along with an expansion tank in in customer's garage.

Plumbing Residential 730 Almeda Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D680056PLMB-24-0210

03/09/202509/10/202407/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  install 6gal electric holding tank

Plumbing Residential 900 High Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2129284PLMB-24-0270

09/18/202409/17/202403/17/202509/10/202409/06/2024

Michelle White$75.00 $900.00  0

Yes

Description:  Gas repair and test

Plumbing Residential 431 Lakepoint Cir, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2723757PLMB-24-0273

10/01/202409/30/202403/31/202509/10/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $3,800.00  0

Yes

Description:  Installed two 50 gallon gas water heaters along with an expansion tank in customer's attic.

Plumbing Residential 200 Crown Colony Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2614377PLMB-24-0275

09/18/202409/17/202403/17/202509/11/202409/10/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $3,350.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Dig 4x4 access area in front yard near sidewalk to gain access to either broken or severely clogged sewer line.

Remove broken or clogged section and replace with new schedule 40 pvc and fittings.

Plumbing Residential 4691 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D649179PLMB-24-0274

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $2,600.00  0

Yes

Description:  Installed one 50 gallon gas water heater along with an expansion tank in customer's garage.

Plumbing Residential 990 Sabine Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2726589PLMB-24-0280*

09/14/202409/13/202403/12/202509/13/202409/13/2024

Michelle White$150.00 $1,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  GAS LINE REPAIR AT FIRE PLACE-

Plumbing Residential 2511 Stonybrook Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2604765PLMB-24-0277

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/13/202409/12/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Gas leak repair in wall by meter

Plumbing Commercial 4000 Pepper Grass Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D757504PLMB-24-0268
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09/18/202409/17/202403/17/202509/13/202409/05/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$126.92 $800.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Replacing 1 1/2 inch RPZ

Plumbing Residential 1700 Gentle Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2069017PLMB-24-0269

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/13/202409/05/2024

Michelle White$100.00 $800.00  0

Yes

Description:  RPZ installation in front yard.

Plumbing Residential 930 Club Oak Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612869PLMB-24-0283

03/16/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  replace 2 50 gallon gas water heaters in garage attic

Plumbing Residential 1741 Highland Meadows Dr, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXComplete C2077636PLMB-24-0281

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $4,900.00  0

Yes

Description:  Installed two 50 gallon gas water heaters along with an expansion tank in customer's attic. Multiple sets of stairs.

Plumbing Residential 1320 Parisa Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2629442PLMB-24-0284

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/19/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$75.00 $4,200.00  0

Yes

Description:  Installed two 50 gallon gas water heaters along with an expansion tank in customers garage.

Plumbing Residential 3410 Amberwood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2069250PLMB-24-0290

09/26/202403/25/202509/25/202409/24/2024

Michelle White$75.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  GAS METER RELEASE PERMIT

Plumbing Residential 307 E Seventh St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C968661PLMB-24-0286

10/01/202409/30/202403/31/202509/25/202409/23/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $800.00  0

Yes

Description:  shower pan and valve

Plumbing Residential 731 Willowmist Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2129222PLMB-24-0288

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $4,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Tunnel to repair main building sewer line

Plumbing Residential 1744 Honey Brook Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C1879177PLMB-24-0285

09/27/202403/26/202509/26/202409/18/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $4,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Backflow installation - We are installing 2 backflow devices.  One for irrigation and the other for a water softener and they are both located at the meter.

Plumbing Residential 1840 Cypress Lake Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2695742PLMB-24-0291
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03/26/202509/27/202409/25/2024

Toni Crawford$75.00 $20,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  3 shower pans and relocating water and drain lines in laundry room

Plumbing Residential 400 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872070PLMB-24-0299

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4300 Carrera Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872068PLMB-24-0298

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4310 Carrera Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872067PLMB-24-0297

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4271 Naples Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872148PLMB-24-0306

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4281 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872146PLMB-24-0305

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 380 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872072PLMB-24-0301

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4330 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872205PLMB-24-0307

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 390 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872071PLMB-24-0300

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 351 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872039PLMB-24-0296

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 341 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872038PLMB-24-0295*

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation - Ladera

Plumbing Residential 430 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872112PLMB-24-0303

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 370 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872073PLMB-24-0302

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

Plumbing Residential 4331 Valencia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872143PLMB-24-0304

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  PRV Installation (Ladera Subdivision)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR PLUMBING:   51

POOL

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

690 Hallmark Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2766159POOL-24-0136

03/03/202509/04/202408/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construct Gunite pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

201 Pearland Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1034273POOL-24-0139

03/04/202509/05/202408/25/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  construct gunite pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

140 Miramar Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2847790POOL-24-0140

09/30/202403/31/202509/05/202408/28/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construct gunite pool and spa
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Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

1830 Thackery Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2726642POOL-24-0141

09/27/202403/26/202509/06/202408/29/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $80,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Backyard pool and spa addition

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

2800 Killdeer Trl, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D742694POOL-24-0144

03/10/202509/11/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$400.00 $70,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Building a new in-ground swimming pool with spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

4760 Summerville Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D970555POOL-24-0143

03/10/202509/11/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $120,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  In-ground gunite pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

2330 Sandalwood Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2834999POOL-24-0145

03/11/202509/12/202409/06/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $89,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construction of inground pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

4711 Bristleleaf Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D754765POOL-24-0147

09/30/202403/31/202509/16/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $60,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  In ground pool with cartridge filter.

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

220 Shady Creek Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2614381POOL-24-0148

10/02/202403/31/202509/17/202409/11/2024

Amber Fisher$300.00 $150,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  NEW IN GROUND SWIMMING POOL W/ SPA

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

2991 Sunny Hill Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2702282POOL-24-0146
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03/16/202509/17/202409/09/2024

Toni Crawford$300.00 $100,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Inground pool with spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

811 Biltmore Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764381POOL-24-0142

03/16/202509/17/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construct gunite pool

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

4760 Brinker St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1004704POOL-24-0150

03/22/202509/23/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $85,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construction of inground pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

4760 Zelder St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1034231POOL-24-0151

03/23/202509/24/202409/17/2024

Amber Fisher$300.00 $77,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Construct gunite pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

2480 Spring Crest Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2606117POOL-24-0154

03/23/202509/24/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construct gunite pool and spa

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

3860 Dewberry Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D741443POOL-24-0156

03/25/202509/26/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $153,519.73  0

Yes

Description:  Construction of In-ground Pool and Spa in backyard.

Pool Pool With or 

Without Spa (In 

Ground)

4420 Cotton Belt Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D733586POOL-24-0152

03/29/202509/30/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$300.00 $77,000.00  0

Yes

Description:  Construct gunite pool
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PERMITS ISSUED FOR POOL:   16

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING REMODEL

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

961 Club Oak Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612861RREM-24-1321

09/26/202403/25/202509/03/202408/12/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$388.50 $0.00  418Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Patio cover and outdoor kitchen

14x18 Cedar Gable Patio Cover Attached to House, Close Gable End For TV Mount, 2-4x4 Galvanized Steel

Post Wrapped in Cedar, 4x12 Cedar Beam, 2x6 Joist, 1x6 Cedar & OSB Decking, Shingled to Match House,

Gutters, Electrical- 1 Fan, 3 Plugs, 2 Switches, String Lights, TV Mount

450SF Broom Finish Concrete, 3/8" Rebar on 16" Centers, 4" Concrete Base

11' 2 Tier Outdoor Kitchen, Concrete Footer, CMU Frame, Lueder Countertops, Bull Equipment- 30" Angus Grill,

30" Door Drawer Combo, Install Customer Smoker, 4 Plugs

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 930 Kings View Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612809RREM-24-0888

03/02/202509/03/202407/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,000

Yes

Description:  Re roof with asphalt architectural shingle. Synthetic underlayment, ridge vent & all hardware replaced

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1440 Latigo Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2741003RREM-24-1404

03/02/202509/03/202408/28/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,000

Yes

Description:  75 squares of architectural shingles & synthetic felt underlayment

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 1380 Kingsbridge Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2706994RREM-24-1401

03/02/202509/03/202408/27/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  26Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  remove & replace entry door in kind

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3100 Clearwater Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D701231RREM-24-1411

10/01/202409/30/202403/31/202509/03/202408/29/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  48

Yes

Description:  Re roofing, tare off down to decking ( will not be replacing decking ) syntenic felt, ice & water, starter strip, and 50year shingle

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

720 Hunters Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2582318RREM-24-1090

03/02/202509/03/202407/29/2024

Amber Fisher$318.00 $0.00  324Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  27x12 attached shingle patio cover with electrical and isolated footings

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 3500 Amberwood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2069235RREM-24-1370

03/02/202509/03/202408/20/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  142Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  remove & replace (6) windows, (1) door in kind

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1140 Clipston Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637529RREM-24-1418

03/03/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  84

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4250 Mesa Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2678549RREM-24-1385

03/03/202509/04/202408/23/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,600Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  re-roof 60 sq shingles, synthetic felt and self-adhering valley liner.  , replace gutters, minor siding repairs

Residential Building 

Remodel

Foundation Repair 120 Bryan St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2555090RREM-24-1392

09/27/202409/26/202403/25/202509/04/202408/26/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  350Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Foundation Repair-Install 11 Pilings

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1170 Crooked Stick Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2139709RREM-24-1415

03/03/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,397

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace shingles and underlayment on main dwelling.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 990 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D525205RREM-24-1421

03/03/202509/04/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,225

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 151 Darian Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2733080RREM-24-1414

09/10/202409/09/202403/10/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,700

Yes

Description:  Re roofing, tare off down to decking ( will not be replacing decking ) syntenic felt, ice & water, starter strip, and 50year shingle

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 980 English Ivy Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D564018RREM-24-1413
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03/04/202509/05/202408/29/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,454

Yes

Description:  Full roof replacement as per insurance scope.

Sq ft below is roof size

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1620 Winchester Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2712383RREM-24-1423

09/12/202409/11/202403/10/202509/05/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,886

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 800 Angelina Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D680030RREM-24-1431

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,482

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Reroof 64sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering vallley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2205 Bradford Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2054225RREM-24-1424

03/04/202509/05/202409/03/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,200

Yes

Description:  46 sq OC class 3 with synthetic felt

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3950 Lantana Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D684445RREM-24-1428

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,920

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Re roof 59sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 620 Ashbury Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764834RREM-24-1417

03/04/202509/05/202408/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,281

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 101 Oak Glen Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2051185RREM-24-1432

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  49

Yes

Description:  CERTAINTEED LANDMARK AR WW

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 720 Devonshire Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2701430RREM-24-1394

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/05/202408/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  40

Yes

Description:  remove down to decking. Replace with 30yr laminated, synthetic underlayment, drip edge, SA valley lining

Page 31 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4950 Dolorosa Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D692452RREM-24-1435

09/19/202409/18/202403/17/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,834

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean dec. Re roof 54sq of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4221 Brazoria Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D692686RREM-24-1430

03/04/202509/05/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,411

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Reroof 64sq architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

700 Hawk Wood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764352RREM-24-1145*

09/26/202403/25/202509/06/202407/29/2024

Amber Fisher$180.00 $0.00  140Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  in backyard 14x30 attached hip roof patio cover with electric and concrete with fireplace

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4670 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D649199RREM-24-1437

10/02/202410/01/202403/31/202509/06/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,500

Yes

Description:  Re-roof existing asphalt shingle roof

No decking replaced

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

700 Hawk Wood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764352RREM-24-1144*

09/27/202403/26/202509/06/202407/29/2024

Amber Fisher$180.00 $0.00  140Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  front side yard 10x14 attached hip roof patio cover with electric

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 600 Katelyn Ave, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2764848RREM-24-1439

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/06/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,116

Yes

Description:  reroof: #241239 - Nelson, Kevin

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 520 Dianna Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2629452RREM-24-1433

03/05/202509/06/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  50

Yes

Description:  Re-roof with like shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4501 Crossvine Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D649072RREM-24-0632
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09/20/202409/19/202403/18/202509/06/202406/11/2024

$100.00 $0.00  4,633

Yes

Description:  Replace 4633sq ft of shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4031 Blue Sage Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete D692742RREM-24-1429

09/26/202409/25/202403/24/202509/06/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,252

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Re roof 60sq of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1571 Turnberry Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2800292RREM-24-1440

03/08/202509/09/202409/06/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  2,947

Yes

Description:  Remove Old Roof to Workable Surface | Install One Layer of Synthetic Felt | Install New Shingles (3-Tab) (30 year) (Class 4 IR) | Replace 1st Three sheets of 4x8 

Plywood | Seal All Roof Penetrations | Haul Away Roofing Debris | Install Drip Edge | Replace Vents | Replace downspouts, gutters and gutter splash guard

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1441 Middleton Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2706955RREM-24-1425

03/08/202509/09/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,549

Yes

Description:  Remove existing shingles and underlayment. Install new shingles and underlayment.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 800 Robison Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2508516RREM-24-1427

09/11/202409/10/202403/10/202509/09/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,307

Yes

Description:  Install 54 squares of architectural shingles with 30# synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 301 Lake Trail Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2742885RREM-24-1441

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/09/202409/06/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  2,751

Yes

Description:  Reroof. removing existing shingles and replace with new

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 801 Robison Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508483RREM-24-1426

03/08/202509/09/202409/04/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,798

Yes

Description:  48 squares of architectural shingles with 30# synthetic felt underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1040 St Peter Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2706974RREM-24-1449

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/10/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  87

Yes
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Description:  tear off reroof

installing: synthetic felt,

Owens Corning shingle

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4870 Verbena Way, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D660252RREM-24-1335

03/09/202509/10/202408/13/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,323

Yes

Description:  49 Squares of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and ice and water shield in all valleys.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 380 Trailside Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2704617RREM-24-1445

03/09/202509/10/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  54

Yes

Description:  Re-roof using lifetime laminated architectural shingles, not replacing decking.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 300 Booker Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2698470RREM-24-1438

03/09/202509/10/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,450

Yes

Description:  Reroof, shingles only, laminated comp

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1600 Kingsbridge Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2768652RREM-24-1442

03/09/202509/10/202409/06/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  2,500

Yes

Description:  reroof no new decking

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1140 Circle J Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2704381RREM-24-1457

03/09/202509/10/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,292

Yes

Description:  62 squares of composition shingles with  15# felt underlayment and self adhering valley liner. 410 linear feet of metal drip edge.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1760 Shavano Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2760823RREM-24-1450

09/21/202409/20/202403/19/202509/10/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,800

Yes

Description:  56 sq of architectural shingles with 15 lb felt underlayment and ice and water shields.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1001 Bridgeport Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508513RREM-24-1436

03/09/202509/10/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,800

Yes

Description:  Reroof with composite shingles; tearoff only; no decking replacement; Owens Corning Oakridge Trudef Shingles (58Sq)

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1610 Pebblebrook Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764816RREM-24-1462
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03/10/202509/11/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  40

Yes

Description:  40 sq. of Performance shingles (IKO Dynasty AR - Cornerstone) with ABC Pro Guard 20 Synthetic Underlayment and Owens Corning RhinoRoof Granulated Ice & Water 

Shield.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 781 Drummond Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D727971RREM-24-1453

03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,041

Yes

Description:  60 sq of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and ice and water shield in all valleys

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4251 Porosa Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D683429RREM-24-1455

03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,607

Yes

Description:  55 sq architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and ice and water shield in all valleys

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4840 Verbena Way, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D660249RREM-24-1454

03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,917

Yes

Description:  57 sq architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and ice and water shield in all valleys

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2231 Reflection Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628224RREM-24-1403

03/10/202509/11/202408/28/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,119

Yes

Description:  Remove asphalt shingles and replace with new class IV asphalt shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2021 Waterton Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2802281RREM-24-1448

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,284

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1921 Coyote Run, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628502RREM-24-1446

03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,838

Yes

Description:  removal and replacement of roof and gutters

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 701 Salada Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2689014RREM-24-1444

03/10/202509/11/202409/09/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,479

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace asphalt shingles
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Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1700 Cypress Lake Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2748646RREM-24-1469

03/11/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  60,000

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace COMP shingle roofing system

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4450 Acacia Pkwy, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D649166RREM-24-1464

10/02/202410/01/202403/31/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,198

Yes

Description:  remove & replace roof- 30yr architectural shingles- 5198SQ with synthetic underlayment, detach & reset 10 vents, 11 pipe jacks, remove & replace all 5" 

gutters/downspouts

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4170 Blue Sage Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D692658RREM-24-1471

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,387

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Reroof 53 sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1630 Old Oak Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2704603RREM-24-1467

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,981

Yes

Description:  Reroof - removing existing shingles and replacing with new

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 24 Grindstone Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C1652161RREM-24-1452

03/11/202509/12/202409/09/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  68Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  REPLACE 6 WINDOWS(LIKE FOR LIKE)

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2581 Lakeview Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2556372RREM-24-1470

10/03/202410/02/202403/31/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  88

Yes

Description:  Remove damaged roof. standard shingle (Tru Def Duration Class 3) from Owens Corning 

Install new roof using Owens Corning Tru Def Duration Class III Limited Lifetime Composition Shingles.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1030 Elk Ridge Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628528RREM-24-1466

03/11/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  73

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 820 Clearlake Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2508533RREM-24-1472
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09/26/202409/25/202403/24/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  62

Yes

Description:  Residential ReRoof- 62 squares architectural shingles with synthetic felt and ice and water shield.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 420 Columbia Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2683990RREM-24-1459

03/11/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,957

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3971 Pine Leaf Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D684441RREM-24-1468

03/11/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,920

Yes

Description:  Reroof - removing exiting shingles and replacing with new

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3970 Prairie Clover Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D727999RREM-24-1456

09/19/202409/18/202403/17/202509/12/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,500

Yes

Description:  45sq of impact resistant architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1241 Concho Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637575RREM-24-1473

03/11/202509/12/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,000

Yes

Description:  90 squares of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment

Residential Building 

Remodel

Flatwork 191 Valley Mills Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D773077RREM-24-1465

09/18/202403/17/202509/13/202409/10/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  264Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  I am planning to pour a concrete patio. Here's a concise summary for the patio.

**Patio Construction Proposal**

- **Dimensions:** 22' x 12' (264 sq. ft.)

- **Concrete Slab Thickness:** 5 inches

- **Reinforcement:** #4 rebar

- **Concrete Mix:** 3500 PSI

- **Formwork:** Set up with 2x6 lumber

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 660 Broderick Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701295RREM-24-1477

03/12/202509/13/202409/12/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,018

Yes

Description:  50.33 sq of architectural shingles with 15# felt underlayment, self-adhering ice and water
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Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4601 Acacia Pkwy, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1011482RREM-24-1474

03/12/202509/13/202409/11/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,479

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Re roof 64sq of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 360 Evening Sun Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2704590RREM-24-1478

09/19/202409/18/202403/17/202509/16/202409/12/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,770

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace shingles and underlayment on main dwelling.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4031 Woodbine Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D698319RREM-24-1476

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/16/202409/12/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,181

Yes

Description:  Re-roof due to insurance claim. Class IV architectural shingle with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4130 Blue Sage Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D692654RREM-24-1497

03/16/202509/17/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,690

Yes

Description:  Tear off existing shingle 

55 sq. Traditional AR Asphalt Roof Shingles with synthetic felt underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 730 Alton Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D680046RREM-24-1493

10/01/202403/31/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,600

Yes

Description:  Remove existing asphalt shingles down to bare decking and install new asphalt shingles.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 841 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D464454RREM-24-1490

03/16/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,408

Yes
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Description:  Roofing Section

$14,367.85

ROOF

-  Remove existing shingles down to deck.

-  Re-nail any loose wood.  If damaged decking is discovered, it will be replaced at a price of $50 per 4x8 sheet, or $20 per 8 feet of plank.

-  Install 3’ of ice and water shield in all valleys. (Free Upgrade)

-  Install Synthetic underlayment.

-  Install Tamko Starter Strip Shingles along all gutter lines and rake edges.

-  Install Tamko Titan XT Impact Resistant Shingles, per specifications using 1 ¼” roofing nails. (Color TBD)

-  Install new Drip Edge metal

-  Install Tamko Hip & Ridge Shingles

-  Install and paint new pipe Flashings.

-  Clean up all job-related debris

-  Provide 5-year workmanship warranty and provide owner with a Tamko PROTECTION WARRANTY

-  Our Crews are licensed and insured.

- Crews will maintain safety requirement at all times during the construction process

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3961 Lantana Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D684487RREM-24-1491

10/02/202410/01/202403/31/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,819

Yes

Description:  Re-Roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 720 Huron Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508573RREM-24-1486

03/16/202509/17/202409/13/2024

Michelle White$100.00 $0.00  47,190

Yes

Description:  Replace Hail Damaged Roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1220 Concho Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637552RREM-24-1488

03/16/202509/17/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,374

Yes

Description:  Total Sqft: 5374

Value of work: 40585.02

Description of Shingles being installed: 30-Year Architectural Shingle

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2941 Gentle Creek Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2702298RREM-24-1487

09/24/202409/23/202403/24/202509/17/202409/15/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  70

Yes

Description:  Re Roofing only, synthetic felt, starter stirp, lifetime shingle, ice & water

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4740 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D754739RREM-24-1498
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03/16/202509/17/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,234

Yes

Description:  Remove existing shingle

55 Sq of architectural shingle with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Foundation Repair 1055 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D525130RREM-24-1485

03/16/202509/17/202409/13/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  1Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Foundation Repair - 11 Exterior st1 piers and 3 Exterior st3 piers

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 431 Devonshire Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2645123RREM-24-1480

03/16/202509/17/202409/12/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  50

Yes

Description:  Replace down to decking

50sq

synthetic underlayment

SA valley lining

drip edge 

laminated architectural shingle

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 170 Darian Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2733200RREM-24-1499

03/17/202509/18/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,354

Yes

Description:  43 sq. of ctd landmark with synthetic felt

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1230 Norfolk Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2645145RREM-24-1495

03/17/202509/18/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,085

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2011 Coyote Run, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628491RREM-24-1460

03/17/202509/18/202409/10/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,857

Yes

Description:  REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF ROOF AND GUTTERS

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4560 Acacia Pkwy, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D649175RREM-24-1483

03/17/202509/18/202409/13/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,970

Yes
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Description:  Remove existing shingles, felt paper, drip edge, attic vents, and plumbing boots. 

Install a new metal drip edge along the perimeter of the roof.

Install a starter course around the perimeter of roof. 

Install Synthetic Underlayment.

Install new Owens Corning architectural shingles on slopes. (Color Driftwood)

Install new hip and ridge shingle caps. (same color as field shingles)

Install Ice and Water shield on valleys.

Replace gutters and downspouts

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3941 Lantana Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D684485RREM-24-1518

03/18/202509/19/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,455

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Re roof 54sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 710 Hunters Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2582317RREM-24-1508

03/18/202509/19/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,500

Yes

Description:  70 Sq of Architectural shingles with 30# felt underlayment. Self adhering ice and water shield for the valleys. Rafters and decking will be fixed and replaced where 

needed. 

Rebuilding chimney per code, 10 feet from highest point of roof.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1099 Robison Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2500419RREM-24-1502

03/18/202509/19/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,479

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 761 Huron Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2508569RREM-24-1505

10/03/202410/02/202403/31/202509/19/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,200

Yes

Description:  remove and replace composition shingles and accessories

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4151 Porosa Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D683423RREM-24-1500

03/18/202509/19/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  50

Yes
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Description:  Re-roof with like shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 5550 Crestwood Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D525251RREM-24-1506

03/18/202509/19/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,146

Yes

Description:  complete residential reroof down to the decking for inspection and then full roof system replacement

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 120 Gray Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2555056RREM-24-1489

03/19/202509/20/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,787

Yes

Description:  43 Sq. of Atlas Pinnacle Pristine Class 3 with full synthetic underlayment, with ice and water in all valleys.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 840 Sabine Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2726575RREM-24-1515

03/19/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,221

Yes

Description:  Re Roof due to Hail

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 5491 Exeter Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D525238RREM-24-1514

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,041

Yes

Description:  Reroof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 941 Coral Ridge Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2612813RREM-24-1525

10/01/202409/30/202403/31/202509/20/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,900

Yes

Description:  49 sq architectural shingle with synthetic underlayment and ice / water shield in valleys

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 520 Esperanza Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D692673RREM-24-1510

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  67

Yes

Description:  Re-roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1460 Meadow Run Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2614453RREM-24-1482

03/19/202509/20/202409/13/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,332

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1121 Amistad Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2560842RREM-24-1509
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03/19/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,300

Yes

Description:  63 squares of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4051 Marigold Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D684428RREM-24-0755

09/27/202409/26/202403/25/202509/20/202406/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,700

Yes

Description:  57 Sq of GAF Class 4 Dimensional Asphalt shingles  

GAF Felt Buster Synthetic Underlayment

GAF Starter Strip 

GAF Z RIdge 

ICE & Water Shield Self adhering in valleys

New 5" Seamless aluminum gutters and downspouts 

Power wash & Stain Fence

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1061 Kingfisher Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXComplete D972360RREM-24-1501

09/26/202409/25/202403/24/202509/20/202409/17/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,895

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2570 Bendbrook Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2139642RREM-24-1517

03/19/202509/20/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,407

Yes

Description:  Re-Roof Only

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 861 Robison Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508478RREM-24-1513

03/19/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,000

Yes

Description:  re-roof with same style and color - 53 sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering ice and water shield valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 600 Sunbury Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2707016RREM-24-1507

10/01/202409/30/202403/31/202509/20/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,094

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural hingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3951 Lantana Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D684486RREM-24-1523

03/22/202509/23/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,000

Yes

Description:  Remove and replace 60 sq. Laminated comp. shingle
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Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1091 Oakbrook St, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D525136RREM-24-1520

03/22/202509/23/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,050

Yes

Description:  Full re roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 770 Evening Sun Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2692927RREM-24-1522

03/22/202509/23/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,532

Yes

Description:  55 sqs of architectual shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Flatwork 420 Berkshire Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701491RREM-24-0836

03/22/202509/23/202407/10/2024

Toni Crawford$50.00 $0.00  261Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Building concrete-aggregate pathway from driveway to backyard

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 220 Dianna Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2733086RREM-24-1511

03/22/202509/23/202409/18/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,814

Yes

Description:  Full reroof installation

Shingle Removal and replacement

Underlayment Removal

Waste haul off

Starter shingle installation

Hip and ridge installation

Drip edge replacement

Valley liner replacement

Cap and jack replacements

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1341 Maleck St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2733042RREM-24-1537

09/28/202409/27/202403/26/202509/24/202409/23/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,700

Yes

Description:  Tear off extisting roof system down to decking. Install synthetic underlayment, ice and water shield in all valleys, new architectural shingles. Paint all vents to match, 

pick up all debris

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4171 Pepper Grass Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D692647RREM-24-1531

03/23/202509/24/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  2,621

Yes

Description:  56 sq. of laminated architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self adhering valley liner

Page 44 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 530 Timber Ridge Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2742942RREM-24-1535

03/23/202509/24/202409/23/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,400

Yes

Description:  Re Roof Only

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 2121 Cedar Crest Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2764314RREM-24-1528

03/23/202509/24/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,294

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 1510 Southern Pines Ct, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C2680373RREM-24-1284

03/23/202509/24/202408/05/2024

Amber Fisher$225.00 $0.00  200

Yes

Description:  Creating a storage area above garage in a current attic space

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1421 Ramsbury Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2707043RREM-24-1519

09/26/202403/25/202509/24/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  51

Yes

Description:  Re-roofing the client's roof due to the hail storm doing the entire scope of insurance.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 851 Westmoreland Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D464487RREM-24-1484

03/23/202509/24/202409/13/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,100

Yes

Description:  31 SQs of laminate shingles with 15lb asphalt felt underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1907 Crown Colony Dr, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued C1857011RREM-24-1536

03/23/202509/24/202409/23/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,208

Yes

Description:  remove and replace roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1360 Oakley Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2733066RREM-24-1524

03/23/202509/24/202409/20/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,094

Yes
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Description:  Full re roof

Down to decking. Replace decking.

Same color of shingle and ridge

Replace vents and soft metals

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 720 Salt Lake Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508564RREM-24-1544

03/24/202509/25/202409/24/2024

Amber Fisher$100.00 $0.00  4,600

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement

Residential Building 

Remodel

Foundation Repair 401 E Eighth St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C1263787RREM-24-1512

03/24/202509/25/202409/18/2024

Toni Crawford$50.00 $0.00  1,400Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Install 9 piers at the base of the foundation.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1011 Yellowcress Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D660243RREM-24-1492

03/24/202509/25/202409/16/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  47

Yes

Description:  No structural or decking change. All matching accessories. Limited lifetime warranty.

We will be going in with 47 sq of Owens Corring Duration shingles with 15# synthetic felt underlayment & ice and water shield valley material.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 761 Sibyl Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2502793RREM-24-1352

03/24/202509/25/202408/15/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,757

Yes

Description:  Remove existing shingles and replace with new 40yr architectural shingle. Replacing roughly 43sqs

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

1260 Balloch Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701326RREM-24-1451

09/30/202403/31/202509/25/202409/09/2024

Amber Fisher$435.00 $0.00  480Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  15'x32' Attached Patio Cover

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 911 Club Oak Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612865RREM-24-1410

03/24/202509/25/202408/28/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,438

Yes

Description:  Replacing existing shingles with new 40yr architectural shingle. Installing roughly 51sqs
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Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4460 Honeyvine Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D656899RREM-24-1542

03/25/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,500

Yes

Description:  Asphalt ReRoof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1240 Balloch Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701325RREM-24-1541

03/25/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  48

Yes

Description:  Remove and Replace Asphalt Shingle Roof.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 820 Bridgeport Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2508581RREM-24-1545

03/25/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,700

Yes

Description:  47 sq architecture shingle with synthetic underlayment and ice water shield in valleys. Weatheredwood

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 520 Columbia Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2697965RREM-24-1550

10/02/202410/02/202403/31/202509/26/202409/25/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  7,359

Yes

Description:  PROPERLY REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF AS PER SPECS

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 720 Broderick Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2701330RREM-24-1540

03/25/202509/26/202409/24/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  46

Yes

Description:  Remove and Replace Asphalt Shingle Roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Flatwork 1841 Wynne Ave, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2802850RREM-24-1479

09/27/202403/26/202509/26/202409/12/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  300Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Remodel stairs (lead walk) to front door

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

1931 Pebble Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2878092RREM-24-1447

03/25/202509/26/202409/09/2024

Toni Crawford$249.00 $0.00  232Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Attached Rear Patio Addition with Grill Area

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 871 Lancashire Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D464457RREM-24-1552

03/25/202509/26/202409/25/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  1,668

Yes
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Description:  34 sq roof replacement, no re-deck. Using 30 year shingle. manifacturer Tamko. Color weathered wood. Using synthetic underlayment.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 4730 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D754738RREM-24-1533*

10/01/202403/31/202509/26/202409/23/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  248Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Remove existing 3 windows and Install new sliding door - Keeping existing header. Relocate 2 electrical outlets

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 951 Woodstream Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2600047RREM-24-1559

03/26/202509/27/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,155

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement.  Upgrading to Class IV impact resistant shingle system atlas

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 3860 Pepper Grass Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D741483RREM-24-1551

03/26/202509/27/202409/25/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,300

Yes

Description:  Re-Roof

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1702 Ridgewood Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C1857128RREM-24-1521

03/26/202509/27/202409/19/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  3,048

Yes

Description:  Roof replacement with CertainTeed Landmark composition shingles in color Moire Black with synthetic underlayment and self adhering valley liner

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 340 St Mark Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2707060RREM-24-1556

03/26/202509/27/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  5,900

Yes

Description:  59 Sqs of architectural shingles installed over synthetic underlayment.  Ice and water installed in valley.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Alteration 1011 Packsaddle Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637648RREM-24-1553

03/26/202509/27/202409/25/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  188Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  REPLACE 22 WINDOWS(LIKE FOR LIKE)

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 971 Caribou Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2628544RREM-24-1555

03/26/202509/27/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  4,072

Yes
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Description:  -Tear off, haul and dispose of 70.88sq of comp. shingles.

-Install 70.88 SQ of 30lb Roofing fel.t 

-Install 509 LF Drip edge.

-Remove and replace 11.00 EA 

Flashing - pipe jack.

-Roof vent - Detach & reset

14.00 EA.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Flatwork 3951 Medio Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D963175RREM-24-1549

03/29/202509/30/202409/24/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  445Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Concrete walkway 

Walkway will connect existing house driveway with backyard patio. Concrete will match height of driveway and backyard patio. 

New Concrete will match existing finish of driveway

3,500psi concrete 

4in thick concrete 

#3 rebar 

18in on center rebar 

Basketball hoop concrete footer

Residential Building 

Remodel

Attached 

Arbor/Pergola/Patio 

Cover

1720 Remington Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2840466RREM-24-1434*

03/29/202509/30/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$75.00 $0.00  140Residential Residential

No

Description:  14'x10'x12' Pergola on existing slab (Replacing permit ACC-24-0123)

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4460 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D649211RREM-24-1561

03/29/202509/30/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,501

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck. Re roof 74 sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 1411 Rainier Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2760844RREM-24-1558

03/29/202509/30/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  8,357

Yes

Description:  Remove roof down to decking, replace with synthetic felt, self-adhering valley liner, and architectural shingles

Residential Building 

Remodel

Flatwork 4661 Silver Cliff Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D970626RREM-24-1547

03/29/202509/30/202409/24/2024

Amber Fisher$50.00 $0.00  250Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  Backyard patio extension 25'x10'.

Concrete will match existing concrete finish 

3,500psi concrete 

4 in thick concrete 

#3 rebar

18" on center rebar 

There will be a 4" French Drainage underneath pad to help with flow of water in lot

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 4450 Desert Willow Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D649210RREM-24-1560

03/29/202509/30/202409/26/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  6,117

Yes

Description:  Tear off to a clean deck Re roof 72 sq. of architectural shingles with synthetic underlayment and self-adhering valley liner.

Residential Building 

Remodel

Re-Roof 780 Martin Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2612126RREM-24-1571

03/29/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  65

Yes

Description:  Re roofing, tare off down to decking ( will not be replacing decking ) syntenic felt, ice & water, starter strip, and 50year shingle

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL BUILDING REMODEL:   142

RESIDENTIAL NEW

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4790 Muleshoe Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIn Review D1005450RES-24-0204

09/26/202403/25/202509/03/202403/15/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$17,901.14 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 7F BLK O LOT 25

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1180 Arlong Park Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1022967RES-24-0577

03/02/202509/03/202408/21/2024

Amber Fisher$18,377.66 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 9 BLK V LOT 10

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2661 Pelican Pt, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912346RES-24-0564

09/30/202403/31/202509/03/202408/14/2024

Amber Fisher$16,393.03 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  BROOKHOLLOW WEST (CPR), BLK A, LOT 32

New home construction of a single family residential unit.

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

970 Moorland Pass, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912443RES-24-0502
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09/30/202403/31/202509/05/202407/10/2024

Amber Fisher$16,353.09 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  New home construction of a single family residential unit.--Brookhollow West Phase 1 Lot 11 Block D

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1010 Stanford Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891356RES-24-0572

10/01/202403/31/202509/05/202408/16/2024

Amber Fisher$15,877.06 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK C, LOT 35

New Construction of a Single-Family Residential Building

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1160 Wake Forest Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2854138RES-24-0561

10/02/202403/31/202509/05/202408/13/2024

Amber Fisher$11,641.03 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 1 (CPR), BLK C, LOT 10

New Construction of a Single-Family Residential Building

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1050 Stanford Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891352RES-24-0570

10/02/202403/31/202509/05/202408/15/2024

Amber Fisher$15,865.87 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK C, LOT 31

New Construction of a Single-Family Residential Building

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

970 Berkeley Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891401RES-24-0571

10/01/202403/31/202509/05/202408/16/2024

Amber Fisher$15,953.92 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK E, LOT 27

New Construction of a Single-Family Residential Building

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1671 Pepperdine Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891434RES-24-0556

09/18/202403/17/202509/05/202408/09/2024

Amber Fisher$15,807.33 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK F, LOT 12

New Construction of a Single-Family Residential Building

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1651 Pepperdine Pl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891436RES-24-0531

09/27/202403/26/202509/05/202407/24/2024

Amber Fisher$16,019.08 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK F, LOT 14

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1631 Rutgers Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891414RES-24-0537

10/01/202403/31/202509/05/202407/26/2024

Amber Fisher$16,048.60 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK E, LOT 40

New Construction of a Single-Family Residence

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4800 Muleshoe Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIn Review D1005449RES-24-0202

09/26/202403/25/202509/06/202403/14/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$17,665.14 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 7F BLK O LOT 24

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4180 Holland Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012078RES-24-0582

03/05/202509/06/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$17,620.75 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK C LOT 26

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1290 Manfreda St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1003728RES-24-0583

03/05/202509/06/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$17,571.56 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 8 BLK B LOT 5

WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 8 BLK B LOT 5

new sfr

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1621 Bearden Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0589

03/08/202509/09/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$10,283.50 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 lot 9 block V 

Legacy Gardens Ph 2

Lot: 9

Block: V

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1541 Beverly Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0588

03/08/202509/09/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$10,283.50 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 10 Block G 

Legacy Gardens Ph 2

Lot: 10

Block: G

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1220 Crescent Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1003700RES-24-0591

03/08/202509/09/202408/26/2024

Amber Fisher$17,571.56 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 8 BLK A LOT 10

new sfr

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1881 Hearthstone Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0585

03/08/202509/09/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$14,331.68 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 2 Block G 

Legacy Gardens Ph 2

Lot: 2

Block: G

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1551 Prescott Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0587

09/10/202403/10/202509/09/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$10,604.68 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 9 Block H 

Legacy Gardens Ph 2

Lot: 9

Block: H

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4310 Mill Pond Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1031584RES-24-0544

09/30/202403/31/202509/10/202408/06/2024

Amber Fisher$17,495.26 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6D BLK T LOT 21

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4190 Lavina Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1031526RES-24-0559

03/09/202509/10/202408/12/2024

Amber Fisher$17,505.25 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6D BLK S LOT 29

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2620 Still Forest Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1034614RES-24-0536

09/27/202403/26/202509/10/202407/25/2024

Amber Fisher$18,071.37 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE THIRTEEN BLK T LOT 2

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

301 Spade Ranch Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1004665RES-24-0590

09/23/202403/24/202509/10/202408/26/2024

Amber Fisher$19,711.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 7I BLK M LOT 9

new single family home

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4120 Lavina Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1031596RES-24-0575

09/24/202403/24/202509/11/202408/20/2024

Amber Fisher$17,937.41 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6D BLK R LOT 12

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4111 Holland Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012095RES-24-0541

03/10/202509/11/202408/01/2024

Amber Fisher$17,933.76 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK F LOT 11

\New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2690 Forest Bnd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXFees Paid D1024449RES-24-0545

03/10/202509/11/202408/07/2024

Amber Fisher$16,851.60 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE ELEVEN BLK G LOT 7

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

250 Winterdale Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1032351RES-24-0602

03/12/202509/13/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$18,328.29 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE TWELVE BLK R LOT 2

New Home Construction

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

280 Winterdale Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1032312RES-24-0603

Page 54 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

09/27/202403/26/202509/13/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$18,472.85 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE TWELVE BLK O LOT 32

New Home Construction

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2741 Rachel Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1024488RES-24-0303*

10/02/202403/31/202509/16/202404/25/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$3,759.37 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE 11 BLK Z LOT 10

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4170 Holland Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012077RES-24-0609

03/15/202509/16/202409/06/2024

Amber Fisher$17,893.92 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK C LOT 25

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4310 Lavina Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1031514RES-24-0563

09/27/202403/26/202509/16/202408/13/2024

Amber Fisher$17,658.54 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6D BLK S LOT 17

new sfr

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4181 Kinglet Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012104RES-24-0593

03/15/202509/16/202408/26/2024

Amber Fisher$17,789.73 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK E LOT 8

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4120 Avocet Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012038RES-24-0600

03/15/202509/16/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$17,289.92 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK B LOT 22

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2010 Kingfisher Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D972343RES-24-0578

09/27/202403/26/202509/16/202408/21/2024

Amber Fisher$19,493.39 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  LAKES AT LEGACY PHASE 2

NEW HOME CONSTRUCTION Lot 16 Block D
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Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4081 Kinglet Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1003826RES-24-0579

03/15/202509/16/202408/21/2024

Amber Fisher$18,377.66 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 8 - BLK I LOT 3

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4120 Gambel Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1022789RES-24-0580

03/15/202509/16/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$17,327.00 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6E BLK E LOT 11

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4181 Rosita Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1012117RES-24-0615

03/16/202509/17/202409/10/2024

Amber Fisher$17,617.90 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 10 BLK D LOT 4

New SFR

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1630 Bearden Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0611

10/02/202403/31/202509/17/202409/06/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$14,152.51 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 lot 13 block V

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1040 Stanford Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2891353RES-24-0533

09/24/202403/24/202509/18/202407/24/2024

Amber Fisher$16,078.63 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  CAMBRIDGE PARK ESTATES PHASE 2 (CPR), BLK C, LOT 32

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

361 Florence Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2872040RES-24-0573

03/17/202509/18/202408/20/2024

Amber Fisher$11,492.06 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  LADERA PROSPER CONDOMINIUMS Lot 1 Block A 

new construction

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2750 Fairfax Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1024498RES-24-0604

03/19/202509/20/202409/05/2024

Amber Fisher$17,272.81 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE ELEVEN BLK Z LOT 20

single family residence

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1511 Prescott Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0584

03/19/202509/20/202408/22/2024

Amber Fisher$10,604.68 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 5 Block H

1Legacy Garden Phase 2

Lot: 5

Block: H

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

941 Keller Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912423RES-24-0599

03/22/202509/23/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$16,081.70 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  BROOKHOLLOW WEST (CPR), BLK C, LOT 43

New home construction of a single family residential unit.

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4161 Mill Pond Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1031555RES-24-0616

10/02/202403/31/202509/23/202409/12/2024

Amber Fisher$17,431.09 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 6D BLK D LOT 15

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

2411 Dena Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1032315RES-24-0617

03/23/202509/24/202409/12/2024

Amber Fisher$18,610.28 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE TWELVE BLK O LOT 9

LO 9, BLOCK O, SECTION 12, STAR TRAIL

Residential New Two Family 

Dwelling

2993 Corvara Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912036RES-24-0371*

10/02/202403/31/202509/25/202405/22/2024

$15,002.93 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  The Dominion at Brookhollow Ph 1 lot 6A block B

Residential New Two Family 

Dwelling

2991 Corvara Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912037RES-24-0378*

10/02/202403/31/202509/25/202405/24/2024

Amber Fisher$15,015.76 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  The Dominion at Brookhollow Ph 1 lot 6B block B
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Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

260 Winterdale Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1032350RES-24-0622

03/24/202509/25/202409/17/2024

Amber Fisher$17,729.84 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  STAR TRAIL PHASE TWELVE BLK R LOT 1

LOT 1, BLOCK R, SECTION 12, STAR TRAIL

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1611 Beverly Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0610

03/26/202509/27/202409/06/2024

Amber Fisher$12,996.61 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 16 Block V

NEW SFR - Legacy Gardens/1-Story (LEG7-16-V)

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

4830 Zelder St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D1034224RES-24-0601

03/26/202509/27/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$18,270.77 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  WINDSONG RANCH PHASE 7G BLK Q LOT 13

New home construction of a single family residential unit.

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1830 Hearthstone Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0595

03/29/202509/30/202408/26/2024

Amber Fisher$13,751.42 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 8 Block V

NEW SFR/Legacy Gardens/2-Story

Residential New New Single Family 

Residence

1871 Hearthstone Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769680RES-24-0627

03/29/202509/30/202409/20/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$14,449.26 $0.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Legacy Gardens Phase 2 Lot 3 Block G

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RESIDENTIAL NEW:   52

RIGHT OF WAY

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2544

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4141 Avocet Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2543
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09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1721 Thackery Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2545

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 831 Buffalo Springs Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2550

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3121 Angus Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2554

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3790 Dixie Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2549

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1310 SADDLE CREEK DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2552

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3831 Dalea Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2551

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 591 CARSON ST

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2541

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4401 Woodbine Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2542

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4660 Mayfield Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2546

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 211 Chapel Hill Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2557

09/03/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2340 Rolling Vista Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2553

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 950 High Willow Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2547

09/03/202409/30/202409/03/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2140 Arbol Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2577

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1070 Barrington Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2564

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4641 GUTHRIE ST

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2567

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5591 Coventry Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2566

09/04/202410/03/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4680 Durst Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2558

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4370 Corabelle Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2571

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1570 Hidden Glen Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2570
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09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1110 Oakbrook St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2576

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5570 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2568

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 821 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2561

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 331 Atherton Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2572

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5500 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2560

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1631 Pepperdine Pl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2565

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4191 Gambel Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2562

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4641 GUTHRIE ST

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2575

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5610 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2574

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1361 Brittany Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2563

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1510 Cedar Ridge Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2559

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 240 Chapel Hill Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2569

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1441 Cedar Hollow Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2573

09/04/202410/04/202409/04/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 421 Esperanza Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXExpiredROW-24-2484*

09/30/202409/30/202409/30/202409/05/202408/27/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Will be digging to locate the Prosper WL in the attached areas. Will also need a rep on site when that work is schedule to help us troubleshoot and mark the line.

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2555

10/01/202411/29/202409/05/202408/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replacing and relocating a Cabinet. Pulling wire terminating at Transformer #1025070 and New Cabinet 195039. WE ARE NOT BORING.

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2351

12/02/202409/06/202408/13/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  WO # 1098042 First St Fortification

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2582

09/06/202410/07/202409/06/202409/05/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1111 Oakbrook St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2581

09/06/202410/07/202409/06/202409/05/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE, NO BORE, 801 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2579
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03/28/202509/06/202409/04/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  A02WTEE - RAISE MANHOLE LID AT GATES PKWY & PRIVATE DR, 430' SOUTH OF INTERSECTION OF RICHLAND BLVD & S COLEMAN ROUND ABOUT. 

MANHOLE LOCATED ON EAST SIDE OF GATES PKWY.

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2556

11/29/202409/06/202409/03/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  5056' of innerduct

4800' of fiber

1 hand hole

8 brooks boxes

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2578

09/30/202401/02/202509/06/202409/04/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Replacing utility poles pulling wire

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2585

09/09/202410/09/202409/09/202409/09/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 831 Cavitt Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2606

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5611 Stockport Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2601

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 310 St James Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2594

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1120 Oakbrook St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2602

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5521 Exeter Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2610

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3761 BRIDLE BEND

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2591

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 821 Martin Creek Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2596

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1037 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2598

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2661 Forest Bend

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2587

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4741 Muleshoe Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2605

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5700 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2609

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5590 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2608

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1751 DUBLIN RIDGE DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2603

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3930 BLUE SAGE DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2595

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 320 Darian Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2607
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09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 601 Hawk Wood Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2599

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2761 Forest Bend

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2590

09/11/202410/14/202409/11/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3190 Sunfish St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2613

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 960 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2612

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2151 PALO DURO DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2620

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/12/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1751 ELMHURST CT

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2589

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2740 Rachel Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2611

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 540 Rock Hill Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2618

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/11/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 620 Highbridge Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2588

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2660 Old Shire Path Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2593

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4101 GLACIER POINT CT

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2617

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/11/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4031 Lavina Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2592

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4691 Desert Willow Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2600

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2871 Cannon Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2583

11/08/202409/12/202409/06/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  TOTAL = 635'   .120 MI. PROSPER RD & WHIMBREL CT

RED LINE REFLECTS AERIAL A/B

BLUE LINE REFLECTS AERIAL N/B

RED DASHED LINE REFLECTS U/G-A/B

BLUE DASHED LINE REFLECTS U/G- N/B

288 CT. FIBER = 900'

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2614

09/12/202412/31/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACE BROOKS BOX

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2597

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 100 Crown Colony Dr
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Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2604

09/12/202410/14/202409/12/202409/10/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 405 Brook View Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2615

11/29/202409/16/202409/11/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install Utility Pole

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2625

09/16/202412/31/202409/16/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  LOCATE FLOWER POT AND REPLACE AND BROUGHT INTO GRADE. ALSO REPLACE BROOKS BOX

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2616

10/01/202412/31/202409/16/202409/11/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  need to did in ROW along access road leading into Gates of Prosper retail facility to get to gas main to provide gas service to 840 S Preston Rd (Outback Steakhouse)

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2643

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 651 Rock Hill Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2627

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 780 Brittany Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2650

09/17/202410/11/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1431 Brush Creek Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2648

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 751 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2645

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2970 Calderdale Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2673
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09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3150 Barclay Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2651

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5601 Lincolnwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2667

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 810 Brittany Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2652

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 970 Nance Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2661

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2731 Forest Bend Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2633

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5750 Salisbury Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2665

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 751 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2626

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 770 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2654

09/17/202410/11/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2981 Calderdale Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2649

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 681 Gray Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2670

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 120 Kayla Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2666

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 841 Allen St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2663

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 621 Gray Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2646

09/17/202410/11/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1721 Cottonwood Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2662

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 101 Kayla Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2659

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 820 Jessica Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2657

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4641 Mayfield Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2653

09/17/202410/11/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1100 Oakbrook St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2664

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 880 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2655
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09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3160 Genevieve Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2629

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5681 Stockport Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2632

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 851 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2656

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5521 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2628

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2000 Whetstone Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2630

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 381 Stephanie Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2647

09/17/202410/11/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1060 Canterbury Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2642

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 820 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2658

09/17/202410/18/202409/17/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1041 Copper Canyon Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2623

04/04/202509/19/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  Zayo to bore 50ft underground (2) 1.25" HDPE Duct, pull through 144 fiber. Relocate 1 existing HH

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2624

12/02/202409/19/202409/16/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install Approx 2867 LF of 4" Poly Gas Main W Prosper Trail

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2622

12/31/202409/19/202409/13/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Maintenance equipment modification to existing cellular antennas and equipment at existing cell tower site. No structural change.

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2686

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 241 Wilson Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2692

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1020 Circle J Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2679

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 720 Essex Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2689

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5551 Exeter Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2674

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 121 Dave Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2677

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1026 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2691

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 921 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2676
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09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5670 Coventry Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2640

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 970 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2671

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2611 Bottlebrush Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2688

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4201 Gambel Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2668

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 800 Brittany Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2685

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 340 Stephanie Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2693

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3740 Marigold Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2672

10/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 940 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2687

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 860 English Ivy

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2675

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1741 Wichita Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2683

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 900 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2641

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5510 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2631

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5640 Stockport dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2680

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 140 Wilson Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2694

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1030 Foxglove Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2682

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5620 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2681

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 871 Niles Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2634

09/20/202410/17/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1060 Georgetown Pl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2639

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 220 Dave Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2660
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09/20/202412/31/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACE PEDESTAL

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2684

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 741 Gray Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2637

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 208 E Fifth St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2636

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5600 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2644

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4030 Feathergrass Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2638

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5621 Lincolnwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2669

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2781 Meadowbrook Blvd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2635

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1421 Crescent Valley Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2690

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 320 Stephanie Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2678

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4530 Desert Willow Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2695

09/20/202410/18/202409/20/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 281 Wilson Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2514

11/04/202409/23/202408/27/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install Network DA05800 with support pole and power run in the ROW. 229 Lovers Lane, Prosper TX 75078.

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2485

10/04/202409/23/202408/27/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install Network DA03912 with support pole and power run in the ROW. 1349 Gee Rd, Prosper TX 75078.

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2508

11/04/202409/23/202408/27/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install Network DA03920-E with support pole and power run in the ROW. 507 Richland Blvd, Prosper TX 75078.

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2699

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 430 Shirebrook Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2697

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 961 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2621

10/28/202409/24/202409/13/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Astound proposes to pothole the City of Irving's 72" waterline at the intersection of US 380 and Teel Pkwy.

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2709

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 841 Lavender Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2696

10/18/202409/24/202409/17/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Sprinkler system for HOA.

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2710
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09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4740 Desert Willow Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2717

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4341 Berylline Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2698

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 340 Peach Point Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2703

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 980 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2711

09/24/202401/31/202509/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACE FLOWER POT

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2716

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1090 Oakbrook St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2705

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 811 Rockrose Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2700

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 341 Zambrano Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2749

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/24/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1421 Crescent Valley Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2718

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3790 LLANO DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2712

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1161 Manfreda St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2706

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1111 Barrington Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2713

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 281 Stephanie Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2704

09/24/202401/31/202509/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  REPLACE BROOKS

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2720

09/24/202410/28/202409/24/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4121 Berylline Ln (CITY STREET)

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2738

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 841 White River Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2714

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4111 Mill Pond Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2721

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 970 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2736

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 901 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2742
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09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 600 Sondra Cir

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2732

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 410 Marbella Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2708

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1030 Canterbury Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2728

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 491 Cloud View Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2745

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4101 Berylline Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2715

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 120 Bryan St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2729

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1000 Foxglove Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2724

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5511 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2722

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5681 Coventry Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2737

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 870 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2731

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2761 Starwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2707

09/25/202410/28/202409/25/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 920 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2748

02/28/202509/25/202409/24/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  MR15470 - BORE & PLACE DROP WIRE APPROX 90' FROM AT&T CABINET TO 5630 CRESTWOOD DR FOR COSERV

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2747

09/30/202410/25/202409/26/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Curb cutout for French Drain. 4030 Woodbine

Right of Way New Prosper TXIssuedROW-24-2719

10/02/202402/28/202509/26/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BORE/TRENCH 527' OUT OF EXISTING HH ON THE SE CORNER OF DENTON WAY & FM 1385, PLACE2" PIPE, CAPTURE CUSTOMER PIPE, PLACE 1 NEW HH 

AT 300 DENTON WAY.

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2783

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 291 Wilson Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2770

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4150 Mill Pond Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2766

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1150 Purdue Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2769

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 500 Willow Ridge Cir
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Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2805

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 300 Dave Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2786

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1080 Barrington Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2771

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2890 Sunfish St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2767

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4160 Berylline Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2753

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1620 Remington Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2768

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5511 Manitou Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2752

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1110 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2790

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 760 Cavitt Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2797

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1231 Saddle Creek Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2814
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09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2660 Forest Bend Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2785

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5550 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2779

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5610 Stockport Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2754

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2441 Heathrow Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2762

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1100 Luton Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2776

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5461 Exeter Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2777

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3991 Lavina Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2763

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5671 Stockport Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2778

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5661 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2812

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4190 Gambel Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2755

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4101 Kestrel St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2746

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2660 Starwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXVoidROW-24-2798

09/30/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3881 Sand Lily Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2774

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 120 Dave Trl

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2804

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1650 Caruth Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2733

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2421 Whitewood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2773

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4140 Mill Pond Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2744

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1940 Wynne Ave

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2761

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2721 Forest Bend Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2740
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09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 831 Kiowa Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2772

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 703 E Fifth St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2811

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5560 Crestwood Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2741

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 760 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2760

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1050 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2756

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1201 Wake Forest Ct

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2802

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1811 Newpark Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2757

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3780 Dalea Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2759

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4111 Gambel Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2723

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 840 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2743

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 841 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2788

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5660 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2765

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2781 Rachel Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2793

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2951 Sunfish St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2751

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 220 HIDDEN LAKES DR

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2730

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 761 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2739

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 840 English Ivy Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2725

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1621 Deerwood Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2780

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5541 Exeter Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2758
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09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2410 Shady Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2792

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4701 Bristleleaf Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2813

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 700 Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2806

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2100 Arbol Way

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2727

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3020 Meadow Dell Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2787

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 380 Peach Point Rd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2726

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 840 Allen St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2735

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 911 Westmoreland Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2775

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2662 E Frontier Pkwy

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2734

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/23/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes
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Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3180 Angus Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2764

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/25/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4261 Kestrel St

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2803

09/27/202410/28/202409/27/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1500 Cedar Ridge Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2800

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 830 Old Alton Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2820

09/30/202401/31/202509/30/202409/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  RAISE BROOKS BOX TO GRADE AND REPLACE LID

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2789

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2450 Shady Trail Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2794

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3140 Barclay Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2795

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 3881 Sand Lily Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2796

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 2701 Meadowbrook Blvd

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2808

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1701 Milton dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2791
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09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5650 Colchester Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2837

09/30/202410/30/202409/30/202409/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 980 Lancashire Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2836

09/30/202410/30/202409/30/202409/30/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE, THIS CUSTOMER IS OUT OF SERVICE PLEASE EXPEDITE THIS PERMIT 

1501 Crescent Valley Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2809

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 5650 Stockport Dr

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2807

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 4400 Woodbine Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2817

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/27/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURY ATT SERVICE LINE 1501 CRESCENT VALLEY

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2801

09/30/202410/28/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 260 Stephanie Ln

Right of Way New Prosper TXCompleteROW-24-2799

09/30/202410/27/202409/30/202409/26/2024

Mirsa Boulos$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  BURYING ATT SERVICE LINE 1140 Raftel Rd

PERMITS ISSUED FOR RIGHT OF WAY:   271

SIGN

Sign Wall 3851 E First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2821218SIGN-24-0230
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03/02/202509/03/202408/28/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Other Other

Yes

Description:  LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH - Install one (1) front lit channel letterset with logo to the East elevation wall

Sign Wall 3851 E First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2821218SIGN-24-0229

03/02/202509/03/202408/28/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Other Other

Yes

Description:  LIGHTHOUSE CHURCH - Install one (1) front lit channel letter logo on a backplate with a wireway to the South elevation wall

Sign Wall 5600 W University Dr, 70, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXIssued D774501SIGN-24-0191*

03/03/202509/04/202407/30/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  SCHOOL OF ROCK: One Wall Sign on North Elevation (SH22-0007)

Sign Wall 5600 W University Dr, 70, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXIssued D774501SIGN-24-0192*

03/03/202509/04/202407/30/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  SCHOOL OF ROCK: A-2 South Elevation Wall sign (SH22-0007)

Sign Wall 960 S Preston Rd, 10, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2796370SIGN-24-0234

03/03/202509/04/202408/30/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $261,289.58  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  REZA’S RUG - WALL SIGNAGE PERMIT ILLUMINATED CHANNEL LETTERS ON WIREWAY

Sign Wall 1921 N Preston Rd, 20, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2786144SIGN-24-0130

09/06/202403/05/202509/05/202406/17/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $20,200.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  LaLa's Taqueria - installing an illuminated wall sign

Sign Monument 2760 W First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued D978207SIGN-24-0239*

03/05/202509/06/202409/03/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Installing new cabinet in existing monument, reference permit #SIGN-24-0051. reference (SH22-0008)

Sign Banner 1250 N Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2734167SIGN-24-0243

03/08/202509/09/202409/05/2024

Candy Kahklen$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Install wall banner -9/9 - 10/20 (only banner the year, 6wks only)

Sign Wall 1150 S Preston Rd, 20, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2827308SIGN-24-0223*

03/08/202509/09/202408/22/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  Fleastyle - Back of store sign - non-lit 3mm white max metal sign with digital print
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Sign Inflatable 4580 W University Dr, 40, Prosper, TX 

75078

Prosper TXIssued D1004377SIGN-24-0195

08/24/202409/13/202403/12/202509/12/202408/05/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $151,247.45  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  COLD STONE - Grand Opening Inflatable From: 08/10/2024 – Removed: 08/16/20024

Sign Other 2105 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2862462SIGN-24-0145

03/15/202509/16/202406/27/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Landmark Landmark

Yes

Description:  McDonald's: Pre Sell Menu Board Sign 1 (internal drive through lane)

Sign Other 2105 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2862462SIGN-24-0146

03/15/202509/16/202406/27/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Landmark Landmark

Yes

Description:  McDonald's: Pre Sell Menu Board Sign 2 (external drive through lane)

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0213

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - P3 - Pylon Kroger Replacement Face, double-sided (REFACE ONLY)

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0219

03/17/202509/18/202408/19/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - E - Kiosk Cart Logo, North Elevation

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0211

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $1,335,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - P1 - Pylon Kroger Replacement Face, double-sided (REFACE ONLY)

Sign Wall 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0203

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $1,335,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - A - Kroger Marketplace Letter Set with Cart

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0220

03/17/202509/18/202408/19/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER  - E - Kiosk Cart Logo, South Elevation

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0214

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $1,335,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - P4 - Pylon Kroger Replacement Face, double-sided (REFACE ONLY)

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0216*
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03/17/202509/18/202408/19/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  KROGER - C - Fuel Canopy Kroger Letter Set with Cart, South Elevation

Sign Other 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0212

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - P2 - Pylon Kroger Replacement Face, double-sided (REFACE ONLY)

Sign Wall 4650 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D1004379SIGN-24-0204

03/17/202509/18/202408/16/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $1,335,000.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  KROGER - B - Pharmacy Letter Set

Sign Other 2105 W Frontier Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2862462SIGN-24-0148

03/18/202509/19/202406/28/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $784,115.78  0Landmark Landmark

Yes

Description:  McDonald's: Menu Board Sign 2 (exterior drive through)

Sign Inflatable 4890 W University Dr, 20, Prosper, TX 

76227

Prosper TXIssued D752739SIGN-24-0242*

03/18/202509/19/202409/04/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$75.00 $294,359.86  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  RESTORE HYPER WELLNESS - Inflatable with Restore Grand Opening 10/11/24 - 10/25/24

Sign Wall 2601 Prairie Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D731279SIGN-24-0250

03/23/202509/24/202409/18/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$100.00 $5,493,958.18  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  ONE COMMUNITY CHURCH: Install wall sign (south elevation)

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SIGN:   24

SOLAR

Solar Residential 860 Long Valley Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2612841SOLAR-24-0056

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/03/202408/16/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $94,833.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  50 Panels, 20.5 kW, with an ESS (5kW)

Solar Residential 4510 Mayfield Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D970535SOLAR-24-0055

09/13/202403/12/202509/05/202408/14/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $90,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Solar Installation

Solar Residential 1100 Packsaddle Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2637559SOLAR-24-0057

03/05/202509/06/202408/30/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $58,000.00  0Residential Residential

Yes
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Description:  Installation of 54 solar panels

Solar Residential 1461 Brookhill Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2742897SOLAR-24-0058

03/08/202509/09/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $79,281.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 59 panels and 1 enphase 5p battery

Solar Residential 3931 Prairie Clover Ln, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D728005SOLAR-24-0061

09/30/202403/31/202509/09/202409/04/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $66,584.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  INSTALL RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PV SYSTEM

Solar Residential 1800 Autumnwood Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2797875SOLAR-24-0059

03/08/202509/09/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $88,429.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 64 solar panels and 1 5p Enphase battery

Solar Residential 1211 Saddle Creek Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2637566SOLAR-24-0063

09/17/202409/16/202403/17/202509/10/202409/06/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $78,256.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 68 panels and 1 enphase 5 p batter on north exterior wall

Solar Residential 1921 Inwood Ln, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2802898SOLAR-24-0060

03/09/202509/10/202409/03/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $59,368.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 40 solar panels and 1 5p battery

Solar Residential 1420 Ashton Ridge Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2775207SOLAR-24-0062*

03/09/202509/10/202409/05/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $12,500.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  14 roof top solar panel installation; add on

Solar Residential 701 Debbie Ct, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXComplete C2701361SOLAR-24-0065

09/25/202409/24/202403/24/202509/10/202409/06/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $63,266.50  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of roof mounted solar system

Solar Residential 1861 Wynne Ave, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2802880SOLAR-24-0064

09/16/202403/17/202509/11/202409/06/2024

Amber Fisher$150.00 $65,954.00  0Residential Residential

Yes

Description:  Installation of 40 panels and 1 enphase 5p on east exterior wall

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SOLAR:   11

SPECIAL EVENTS

Special Events Special Event 200 S Main St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2783470SE-24-0050

Page 91 of 93250 W. First St Prosper TX, 75078October 03, 2024



PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

03/05/202509/06/202406/25/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Freedom Fest 2024 with Coffey Anderson

Special Events Special Event 301 Eagle Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2672925SE-24-0053

03/08/202509/09/202407/23/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  2024 PHS Community Parade

Special Events Special Event 860 S Preston Rd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2908546SE-24-0062

03/09/202509/10/202408/27/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Frost Bank invites the community to a free Chuckwagon breakfast from 8:00am-10:00am on Friday, September 27, 2024, at their newly opened Prosper Financial 

Center.

Special Events Special Event 1075 Escalante Trl, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2682530SE-24-0061

03/10/202509/11/202408/23/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Cockrell Elementary Fun Run 2024 9/27/24

Special Events Seasonal Outdoor 

Sales

Prosper TXIssued C2806071SE-24-0065

03/12/202509/13/202408/29/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  The Monthly Farmers Market at The Gates of Prosper is an inviting and family friendly farmers market where local farmers and artisans showcase their talents with live 

music and food and beverage trucks.

Special Events Special Event 3500 E First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2832337SE-24-0063

03/12/202509/13/202408/29/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Annual Walnut Grove HS Homecoming parade around the building

Special Events Seasonal Outdoor 

Sales

201 Richland Blvd, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2854512SE-24-0056

03/12/202509/13/202408/05/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$0.00 $0.00  0Commercial Commercial

Yes

Description:  The Monthly Farmers Market at The Gates of Prosper is an inviting and family friendly farmers market where local farmers and artisans showcase their talents with live 

music and food and beverage trucks.

Special Events Special Event 450 Industry Way, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2769343SE-24-0064

03/23/202509/24/202408/29/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  5K Run on Thanksgiving Day

Special Events Special Event 4000 W University Dr, Prosper, TX 76227 Prosper TXIssued D713727SE-24-0058

03/23/202509/24/202408/19/2024

Jasmine Julakanti$0.00 $0.00  0Institution Institution

Yes
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PERMITS ISSUED BY TYPE (09/01/2024 TO 09/30/2024)

Permit # Main Address ProjectType Workclass DistrictStatus Parcel

Application Date Issue Date Expiration Last Inspection Finaled Date Applied Online

Fee TotalValuationSq FtZone Assigned To

Description:  Runnin' with the Nighthawks 5K and Fun Run is hosted by Saint Martin de Porres Catholic School and benefits the athletic department. The race will be held on 

Saturday, September 28th with registration beginning at 7:00am and the race beginning at 8:30am.

Special Events Special Event 711 Industry Way, 35, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2828237SE-24-0068

03/24/202509/25/202409/05/2024

Amber Fisher$0.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Cars & Coffee Prosper car meet

PERMITS ISSUED FOR SPECIAL EVENTS:   10

TOWN

Town Irrigation 2101 E First St, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2685023TOWN-24-0018

03/02/202509/03/202407/17/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  0Government Governement

Yes

Description:  Raymond Community Park-Irrigation - 4 inch meter

Town Irrigation 1107 S Teel Pkwy, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssuedTOWN-24-0023

09/13/202403/10/202509/11/202408/26/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  5

Yes

Description:  New Irrigation service to for medians on Teel Parkway Between 380 and first St.

Town Electrical 898 S Legacy Dr, Prosper, TX Prosper TXIssuedTOWN-24-0022

03/11/202509/12/202408/22/2024

Michelle White$0.00 $0.00  100

Yes

Description:  Installation of new power service for irrigation on Town of Prosper Legacy Drive Extension project.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR TOWN:   3

TRAILER

Trailer Residential 

Construction

1061 Keller Dr, Prosper, TX 75078 Prosper TXIssued C2912430TRL-24-0020

03/22/202509/23/202409/10/2024

Amber Fisher$1,075.00 $0.00  0

Yes

Description:  Temporary Construction Trailer in Brookhollow West.

PERMITS ISSUED FOR TRAILER:   1

GRAND TOTAL OF PERMITS:  718

* Indicates active hold(s) on this permit
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